

Z

ITEM NO.81

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 196-197 OF 2011

ASHOK MAHATO AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 30/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) None

For Respondent(s) None

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 29.06.2012.

Learned counsel for the appellants is granted two weeks' time to file spare copy of the special leave petitions for record of the High Court, failing which the Court may pass appropriate orders.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arroa)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|